Soprano Ice Platinum Laser Hair Removal

Laser hair removal is the most successful long term
solution to unwanted body hair. We offer treatments
for men & women with both light & darker skin with
minimal discomfort & no downtime.

One of our highly trained laser aestheticians will
assess your skin & problem hair before devising you
a personal treatment plan to allow us to establish the
correct laser treatment for your skin.

Laser hair removal is available for the following areas:

« Face » Underarms « Bikini Line
* Abdomen  Legs « Arms
* Back « Shoulders

Diamond Microdermabrasion

Diamond Microdermabrasion is a safe & gentle
procedure that uses manual exfoliation to remove the
outer layer of skin.

This process works in a series to produce the best
results, with little or no downtime.

Mesopeels

Mesopeels purify & oxygenate the skin, leaving it
moisturised & free of impurities.

« Close open pores, improve the texture of the skin &
increase thickness of the epidermis.

« Address the effects of skin aging, softening wrinkles
& adding turgidity

« Unify skin tone, add luminosity & smooth cutaneous
imperfections.

« Lighten & attenuate pigmented lesions, providing a
de-pigmenting effect.

» Reduce the manifestations of acne & improve the
appearance of scars.

Skin prep kit from £180 (required 2 weeks prior to
peeling). Course of 6 peels usually required.

Ultrasound Cavitation &
Radio-Frequency Fat Reduction

Ultrasound Liposuction is a revolutionary, non
invasive Fat reduction treatment. Unlike well-known
procedures such as surgical liposuction or tummy
tuck, Ultrasound Liposuction is a non-invasive
treatment for fat emulsification & cellulite reduction.
Your body can now be contoured with no anaesthesia,
no scarring, & no down-time. The treatment has
immediate results & additional fat reduction
continues during the weeks following the treatment
procedures.

Price starts from £60 per session
6-10 sessions required

M. Pen (Skin Needling)

Skin needling is a non invasive skin rejuvenation
procedure that enhances the skins ability to
regenerate & repair itself naturally & safely, with
minimal recovery time.

Benefits of Medical Skin Needling

Creates collagen deposition for up to 12 months, even
after a single treatment. Short healing time, topical
anaesthetics can be used for painless treatment.
Treatment courses can be repeated without limit.

No skin damage as the epidermis is left intact. No
sensitivity to UV light. No risk of permanent skin
discolouration.
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SKINspialicr

Laser & Skin Clinic

Skin Treatment
Price Guide

01706 630 055
07886 558 846
73 Yorkshire Street, Rochdale,
Lancashire, OL16 1DB

info@skinspo.co.uk
www.skinspo.co.uk
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Laser Hair Removal

Face

Upper Lip
Lower Lip
Chin
Beard
Eyebrow Centre
Ears

Nose
Temples
Cheeks
Jawline
Sideburns
Forehead
Full Face

Upper Body

Front Neck
Back Neck
Front Shoulders
Back Shoulders
Nipples
Breasts

Chest (Men)
Underarms
Half Abdomen
Full Abdomen
Belly Button
Half Back

Full Back

Half Arms

Full Arms
Hands

Fingers

Intimate Area

Bikini (Top & Sides Only)

Brazilian
Hollywood
Anus
Buttocks

Per Session

£25
£25
£30
£50
£15
£25
£15
£20
£30
£35
£35
£35
£60

Per Session

£40
£40
£60
£60
£25
£50
£70
£50
£65
£85
£30
£65
£85
£65
£80
£25
£25

Per Session

£55
£65
£70
£45
£80

8 Sessions

£175
£175
£210
£350
£105
£175
£105
£140
£210
£245
£245
£245
£420

8 Sessions

£280
£280
£420
£420
£175
£350
£560
£350
£455
£595
£210
£455
£595
£455
£560
£175
£175

8 Sessions

£385
£455
£490
£315
£560

Lower BOdg (Laser Hair Removal)

Per Session 8 Sessions
Full Legs £120 £840
Thighs £80 £560
Lower Legs Inc Knees £70 £490
Knees £30 £210
Feet £20 £140
Toes £20 £140
M. Pen (Skin Needling)
Per Session £100
Per Session + LED Phototherapy £130
Course of 3 + LED Phototherapy + Kit £580
Microdermabrasion
Per Session £30
Course of 6 Microdermabrasion £150

Dermalux® LED Phototherapy

After just one treatment, Dermalux® instantly energises

skin cells to revitalise a dull & tired complexion. A course of
treatment offers long lasting results, stimulating the skin’s
natural rejuvenation & repair processes to promote healthy
looking skin, accelerate cell renewal & resolve a range of skin

concerns.

Per Session £40
Course of 6 £200
Soprano™ NIR

Soprano Ice Platinum Near Infrared (NIR) Skin Tightening
system is an effective, safe & non-invasive treatment for
plumping out fine lines & wrinkles through stimulating
collagen production.

A great treatment for: Jowl & Neck Lift, Non Surgical Facelift,
Skin Tightening & Lifting & Wrinkle Reduction

Per Session 6 Sessions
Soprano™ NIR £65 £325

Fat Reduction/Skin Tightening

Abdomen (40 Min Session) £60
Buttocks (40 Min Session) £60
Thighs Front/Back (60-80 Min Session) £120
Double Chin/Jawline (30 Min Session) £40
Eyes (20 Min Session) £40
Chemical Peel

Cosmelan Peel £999

De-pigmentation peel which aims to reduce & eliminate skin
blemishes of melanic origin

Mesopeels

Mesopeel offers a solution for all skin types & ages, fine-tuning
the effects & depth of exfoliation, offering 100% custom-made
treatments, session after session.

Lactic Peel £75
Stimulates new collagen & elastin, ideal for treatment of small
wrinkles & skin photo-ageing

Mandelic Peel £75
Exfoliating peel for oily & acne prone skin

Salicylic Peel £75
Combats white-heads, exfoliates pores & the skin’s surface

Glycolic Peel £75
Anti-aging treatment to reduce wrinkles as well as nourish &

hydrate

Azelan Peel £75
Suitable for oily skins, all types of acne & those with rosacea

Global Eyecon Peel £80
Treats dark circles, fine lines, wrinkles & droopy eyelids

Acne Peel £85
An innovative method for the topical treatment of acne-prone
& seborrheic skins. 5 sessions recommended 10 - 15 days apart



