Soprano Ice Platinum Laser Hair Removal

Laser hair removal is the most successful long term solution to unwanted body hair. We offer treatments for men & women with both light & darker skin with minimal discomfort & no downtime.

One of our highly trained laser aestheticians will assess your skin & problem hair before devising you a personal treatment plan to allow us to establish the correct laser treatment for your skin.

Laser hair removal is available for the following areas:

- Face
- Underarms
- Bikini Line

- Abdomen
- Legs
- Arms
- Back Shoulders

Diamond Microdermabrasion

Diamond Microdermabrasion is a safe & gentle procedure that uses manual exfoliation to remove the outer layer of skin.

This process works in a series to produce the best results, with little or no downtime.

Mesopeels

Mesopeels purify & oxygenate the skin, leaving it moisturised & free of impurities.

- \bullet Close open pores, improve the texture of the skin & increase thickness of the epidermis.
- \bullet Address the effects of skin aging, softening wrinkles & adding turgidity
- Unify skin tone, add luminosity & smooth cutaneous imperfections.
- Lighten & attenuate pigmented lesions, providing a de-pigmenting effect.
- Reduce the manifestations of acne & improve the appearance of scars.

Skin prep kit from £180 (required 2 weeks prior to peeling). Course of 6 peels usually required.

Ultrasound Cavitation & Radio-Frequency Fat Reduction

Ultrasound Liposuction is a revolutionary, non invasive Fat reduction treatment. Unlike well-known procedures such as surgical liposuction or tummy tuck, Ultrasound Liposuction is a non-invasive treatment for fat emulsification & cellulite reduction. Your body can now be contoured with no anaesthesia, no scarring, & no down-time. The treatment has immediate results & additional fat reduction continues during the weeks following the treatment procedures.

Price starts from £60 per session 6-10 sessions required

M. Pen (Skin Needling)

Skin needling is a non invasive skin rejuvenation procedure that enhances the skins ability to regenerate & repair itself naturally & safely, with minimal recovery time.

Benefits of Medical Skin Needling

Creates collagen deposition for up to 12 months, even after a single treatment. Short healing time, topical anaesthetics can be used for painless treatment. Treatment courses can be repeated without limit. No skin damage as the epidermis is left intact. No sensitivity to UV light. No risk of permanent skin discolouration.



SKINspiration

Laser & Skin Clinic



Skin Treatment Price Guide

01706 630 055 07886 558 846 73 Yorkshire Street, Rochdale, Lancashire, OL16 1DB

> info@skinspo.co.uk www.skinspo.co.uk







Laser Hair Removal

Face

	Per Session	8 Sessions
Upper Lip	£25	£175
Lower Lip	£25	£175
Chin	£30	£210
Beard	£50	£350
Eyebrow Centre	£15	£105
Ears	£25	£175
Nose	£15	£105
Temples	£20	£140
Cheeks	£30	£210
Jawline	£35	£245
Sideburns	£35	£245
Forehead	£35	£245
Full Face	£60	£420

Upper Body

	Per Session	8 Sessions
Front Neck	£40	£280
Back Neck	£40	£280
Front Shoulders	£60	£420
Back Shoulders	£60	£420
Nipples	£25	£175
Breasts	£50	£350
Chest (Men)	£70	£560
Underarms	£50	£350
Half Abdomen	£65	£455
Full Abdomen	£85	£595
Belly Button	£30	£210
Half Back	£65	£455
Full Back	£85	£595
Half Arms	£65	£455
Full Arms	£80	£560
Hands	£25	£175
Fingers	£25	£175

Intimate Area

	Per Session	8 Sessions
Bikini (Top & Sides Only)	£55	£385
Brazilian	£65	£455
Hollywood	£70	£490
Anus	£45	£315
Buttocks	£80	£560

Lower Body (Laser Hair Removal)

	Per Session	8 Sessions
Full Legs	£120	£840
Thighs	£80	£560
Lower Legs Inc Knees	£70	£490
Knees	£30	£210
Feet	£20	£140
Toes	£20	£140

M. Pen (Skin Needling)

Per Session	£100
Per Session + LED Phototherapy	£130
Course of 3 + LED Phototherapy + Kit	£580

Microdermabrasion

Per Session	£30
Course of 6 Microdermabrasion	£150

Dermalux® LED Phototherapy

After just one treatment, Dermalux® instantly energises skin cells to revitalise a dull & tired complexion. A course of treatment offers long lasting results, stimulating the skin's natural rejuvenation & repair processes to promote healthy looking skin, accelerate cell renewal & resolve a range of skin concerns.

Per Session	£40
Course of 6	£200

Soprano™ NIR

Soprano Ice Platinum Near Infrared (NIR) Skin Tightening system is an effective, safe & non-invasive treatment for plumping out fine lines & wrinkles through stimulating collagen production.

A great treatment for: Jowl & Neck Lift, Non Surgical Facelift, Skin Tightening & Lifting & Wrinkle Reduction

	Per Session	6 Sessions
Soprano™ NIR	£65	£325



Fat Reduction/Skin Tightening

Abdomen (40 Min Session)	£60
Buttocks (40 Min Session)	£60
Thighs Front/Back (60-80 Min Session)	£120
Double Chin/Jawline (30 Min Session)	£40
Eyes (20 Min Session)	£40

Chemical Peel

Cosmelan Peel £999
De-pigmentation peel which aims to reduce & eliminate skin
blemishes of melanic origin

Mesopeels

wrinkles & skin photo-ageing

Mesopeel offers a solution for all skin types & ages, fine-tuning the effects & depth of exfoliation, offering 100% custom-made treatments, session after session.

Lactic Peel £75
Stimulates new collagen & elastin, ideal for treatment of small

Mandelic Peel £75

Exfoliating peel for oily & acne prone skin

Salicylic Peel £75 Combats white-heads, exfoliates pores & the skin's surface

Glycolic Peel £75 Anti-aging treatment to reduce wrinkles as well as nourish &

Azelan Peel £75

Suitable for oily skins, all types of acne & those with rosacea

Global Eyecon Peel £80

Treats dark circles, fine lines, wrinkles & droopy eyelids

Acne Peel £85

An innovative method for the topical treatment of acne-prone & seborrheic skins. 5 sessions recommended 10 - 15 days apart

Consultation Fee - £20

This fee is redeemable upon treatment, however if the customer fails to attend the appointment this will be taken as a charge